

2025 Affiliate Membership Application

417 East Boulevard, Suite 201 Charlotte, NC 28203 704.343.5530 info@hbacharlotte.com hbacharlotte.com

Contact Information Company: Affiliate Name: Mailing Address: _____ City / State / Zip: _____ Contact Email: _____ Contact Mobile: ____ HBAGC Affiliate Member dues are \$30.00 annually. Affiliates remain members as long as their annual dues are paid and the parent company maintains continuous membership in the HBAGC. Affiliate Members will receive our newsletters, event notices and industry info via email. As an Affiliate Member, I agree to abide by the Bylaws and Code of Ethics of the Home Builders Association of Greater Charlotte, the North Carolina Home Builders Association and the National Association of Home Builders. Signature: _____ Date: _____ Membership Dues Information: A remittance of \$30.00 accompanies this application, representing my annual dues in the HBAGC. Visa Master Card American Express Check (payable to HBAGC) Card No.: _____ Exp. Date: ______ CVC No.: _____

Dues paid to the Home Builders Association of Greater Charlotte (HBAGC) are not tax deductible as charitable contributions for income tax purposes. However, they may be tax deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses subject to restrictions imposed as a result of association lobbying activities. The HBAGC estimates that the deductible portion of your 2025 Builder or Associate member dues is \$24.05.